Race Date
September 22, 2018

Overall
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Andreia Ribeiro
lara Fernandes
Yijin Yang
Nayara Cristine Ribeiro Mor
Sheila Cristina Queiroz Sil
Patricia Rodrigues
Juliana Aparecida Ubaldo
Flavia Izabel Pinto Dantas
Ana Luiza Lage De Castro
Natalia Lucatelli
Carolina Bretas Araujo
Maira De Oliveira Peixoto
Lia Porto
Lis Terra Damasceno

1la Volta da UFOP
Overall Finish List

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Corrida 4KM
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
205 40 F
218 24 F
243 23 F
229 32 F
237 33 F
231 34 F
221 34 F
213 37 F
202 23 F
230 23 F
207 23 F
225 28 F
223 45 F
247 13 F
1

Female

Time
17:29.47
18:50.53
19:55.57
23:43.59
27:21.02
27:22.62
28:16.10
29:57.82
29:58.63
30:04.93
30:14.73
31:04.99
31:58.74
32:11.57

22/09/2018 04:50:25
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Vitor Gabriel Soares
Jeferson Teodoro
Esser Milagres
Julio Da Cruz
Hugo Chaves
Pedro Rodrigues
André Gonzaga Batista
Pedro Rodrigues
Marcelo Augusto Alves Costa
Alfenir Sebastido Moreira
Willian Alves
Felipe Fontenele De Avila M
Jodo Luiz Xavier
Philipe R Rocha
Matteus Dinis
Paulo Sérgio De Oliveira
Vinicius Araujo Abreu
Renato Fernandes Ferreira
Fyllipe Felix Ferreira
Vicente Teodoro Anastacio
Pedro Hastenreiter
Thiago Cunha
Carlos Cesar Araujo
Edmundo Dantas Gongalves
Chrystian Soares Mendes
Fernando Freitas
Heldenisson Justino
Eder Marinho Martins
Jessé Albino
Zenobio Santos Junior
Zenobio Santos Junior

1la Volta da UFOP
Overall Finish List

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Corrida 4KM
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
248 18 M
219 22 M
211 32 M
222 26 M
217 19 M
235 32 M
204 37 M
234 20 M
226 51 M
201 37 M
242 22 M
212 23 M
246 25 M
249 8 M
228 23 M
232 38 M
241 23 M
236 33 M
214 28 M
251 51 M
233 26 M
238 31 M
206 39 M
210 39 M
208 34 M
245 15 M
216 48 M
209 38 M
220 42 M
250 47 M
244 47 M
2

Male

Time
14:10.12
14:22.37
14:45.84
15:27.09
15:45.34
16:32.53
16:38.68
16:49.55
17:02.14
17:03.98
18:11.10
18:35.87
18:38.13
18:38.13
19:06.25
19:40.89
20:15.62
21:08.54
21:31.04
22:32.13
22:46.22
22:51.38
22:51.91
23:11.87
23:22.06
24:09.03
24:21.70
25:18.68
26:49.73
27:41.23
30:14.90

22/09/2018 04:50:26
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September 22, 2018
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Regina Maria De Paiva Maia
Leiene Oliveira
Vanderlice Sol Sol
Ednéia Silva
Marcela Santos Da Silva
Daiane Aguiar
Valéria Maria Ferreira Silva
Juliana Aparecida Candido
Eliane Amaral
Andrea Grabe-guimaraes

City

1la Volta da UFOP
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Corrida 6KM
344 40 F
311 27 F
325 43 F
332 32 F
318 29 F
350 29 F
346 47 F
352 43 F
333 49 F
301 52 F

3

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Female

Time
29:51.83
33:35.28
33:43.52
35:21.52
35:49.85
36:04.82
37:10.07
38:03.42
41:43.24
44:00.79

22/09/2018 04:50:26
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Wallace Moreira Dos Reis
André Luiz Mapa
Jonatas Junor Costa
Antonio Da Silva Neto
Matheus Augusto Nogueira
Wanderson Lima
Orlando David Henrique Dos
Leonardo Mol
Gabriel Kruschewsky
Milton Amaral
Lauro Moraes
Rafael Fernandes Ferreira
Lucca Mattera
Fernando De Paula Alves
Francisco Moura
Roberto Assis De Freitas
Lucas Moraes de Menezes
Leandro Moreira Carneiro
Pedro Macedo Pereira Miras
Luiz Eduardo Da Costa Nog
Lucas Gomes De Almeida
Romualdo Galdino
Lucas Martins
Wenderson Marques Ferreira
Rafael Fernandes Ferreira
Mamede Dias
Manuel Alejandro Obando
Igor Carvalho
Geraldo Cesar
Marcilio Freitas
José Marcelo Cassimiro
Guilherme Gaigher Netto
JoAo Paulo D'souza
Carlos Alberto Dainese
César Milagres Da Silva
Gustavo Pessin
Sergio Curcio

1la Volta da UFOP
Overall Finish List

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Corrida 6KM
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
347 29 M
328 37 M
339 23 M
329 26 M
319 19 M
326 43 M
320 41 M
312 24 M
336 37 M
343 26 M
340 31 M
322 27 M
315 21 M
335 38 M
305 54 M
345 58 M
353 30 M
310 26 M
321 25 M
341 24 M
314 29 M
349 69 M
313 24 M
327 39 M
348 27 M
316 30 M
317 29 M
308 18 M
306 38 M
342 54 M
351 23 M
307 29 M
309 26 M
302 57 M
304 25 M
338 39 M
324 49 M
4

Male

Time
22:03.94
22:21.32
22:32.87
23:18.84
23:19.96
24:32.70
25:22.92
25:42.10
25:52.54
25:55.51
26:06.43
27:17.06
27:43.57
27:45.64
27:50.82
28:22.24
28:25.66
28:26.22
28:30.65
28:30.78
28:55.02
29:00.99
29:26.40
30:24.34
30:29.17
30:47.57
31:05.49
32:04.44
32:49.54
33:01.79
33:03.32
33:05.53
34:04.06
35:28.30
37:56.35
39:18.44
39:19.24

22/09/2018 04:50:26



